
 

CONTRACTOR LIST 
Cargo Adjustments / Transfer / Reductions / Inspections 

 Updated 01.15.2021 

Contractor Name General Scope Service Location(s) Primary Contact Phone Email Other Contacts / Info 

ATW Detailed Solutions Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Located Houston, TX 
System Wide 
Primarily: AR, KS, LA, MO, MS, 
NM, OK, TX 

Grady Winslow 281-386-6400 gradyw@swbell.net  

Cordilleran Environmental Environmental Remediation 
(primarily coal) 

Located Colorado 
System Wide 

John Trumble 307-683-3050 (Office) johntrumble@cordilleran.net  

Cranemasters Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Multiple Locations 
AR, IA, IL, KS, MO, 
NE, OK, WI 

Tom Weaks  612-910-4998 (cell) tom.weaks@cranemasters.com 
 

(804) 236-4900 (24/7 Dispatch number) 

Environmental Works, Inc. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 
Environmental & HAZMAT 

Located Springfield, MO 
System Wide 

Paul Dial 816-285-8410 (Office) paul@environmentalworks.com Rob McRae, 913-260-7583 (Cell) 
rmcrae@environmentalworks.com 

Enviroserve Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 

IL, MO Jon Bush 309-337-6481 jonbush@enviroserve.com  

Fitzsimmons Service Co. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Located Montrose, MN 
IA, MN, MT, ND, NE, SD, WI 

Dick Fitzsimmons 763-675-3131 fitz@lakedalelink.net  

Full Services Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal) 

Located in Pasco, WA 
WA 

Shane Lynch 509-551-1292 rjmaccoinc@yahoo.com larry.rjmacco@charter.net 
 

G & T Enterprises (Triangle) Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located South Holland, IL 
IA, IL, IN, MN, WI 

Brad Harris 708-333-2090 (Office) 
708-906-0808 (Cell) 

brad@gandtenterprises.com George Mendez, 708-333-2090, 
708-906-0808 

Global Rail Transfer Company / 
SteelRiver Devco 

Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Centralia, IL 
IL, MO 

Ken Livingston 904-553-6971 ken.livingston@grtransfer.com Nick Barthelemy, 217-520-9711  
nicolas.barthelemy@grtransfer.com   
Bev Pingsterhaus  618-322-1338  
bev.pingsterhaus@grtransfer.com 

Harbor Rail Services 
 

Inspections 
Car Repair 
Pre-Tripping 
 

Located Pasadena, CA 
TX 

Vanessa Knapton  vknapton@harborservices.com 
  

Hulcher Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, & 
Open Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Multiple Locations 
System Wide 

Dispatch 940-536-0489 
(dispatch & field 
support) 
940-387-0099  
(dispatch) 
419-410-7331 
(transfers) 

jpuntieri@hulcher.com East, jim.schaub@hulcher.com 
419-690-2281  
N-NW, michael.moore@hulcher.com 
316-712-8558 
jhart@hulcher.com, S-SW 
940-231-5621 
 

IMS Inspections Located Portland, OR Keith Munn 503-549-0787 kmunn@npcims.com  

Load Adjustments and Transfers Oregon Lee McCarthy 503-241-9183 LMcCarthy@npcims.com 

(Intermodal) 

International Transload Logistics Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal only) 

Located Chicago, IL 
IA, IL, KS, MO, NE 

John Roetter 630-961-0900 jroetter@itlchicago.com  

Jensen & Jensen LLC Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Located Yelm (Tacoma), WA 
OR, WA 

Darrell Jensen 360-894-2646  Joni Jensen  
gojensen1@hotmail.com   

Jim Dobbas Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Newcastle, CA 
CA, OR 

Pete Compton 916-663-3363 (Office) 
916-955-5531 (Cell) 

pcompton@jdica.com Don Dobbas 
ddobbas@jdica.com 

Juhl Enterprises Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Klamath, OR 
OR 

Jake Juhl 541-884-3611 jakejuhl@lobotruss.com  

Kary Environmental Services 
 

Hazmat Response 
 

Located in Phoenix, AR 
AZ, CA, CO, NM, NV 
 

Bob Seitz  bobs@karyenvironmental.com 
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Kelly's Reload Inc. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Located Phoenix, AZ 
AZ, CA, NM, TX 

Kelly Cheatham 602-469-6080 kelly@kellysreload.com  

Mitchell's Contracting Service Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reduction 

Located Memphis, TN 
AL, AR, GA, KS, LA, MO, MS, 
TN, TX 

Kebin Mitchell 901-412-7029 
662-851-7002 (Office) 

kmitchmcs@aol.com Cheryl 

Nicholson Transfer & Storage Co. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal only) 

Located Atlanta, GA area 
AL, GA 

Tommy Nicholson 404-607-8457 (Office) 
404-906-0280 (Cell) 

Tommy@nicholsontransfer.com  

Noble Excavating BNSF Derailments Primarily 
Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Libby, MT 
ID, MT, ND, OR, WA, WY 

Chris Noble 406-293-8824 (Office) 
406-293-1053 (cell) 

chris.noble1@hotmail.com Chris Bache, 406-293-1901 (cell) Shad 
Haugen, 406-293-1668 (cell) 

Ocean Blue Environmental Services, 
Inc. 

Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, 
Liquid Transfers) 
Load Reductions 
Cleaning/Purging HAZMAT 
Response 

Located Long Beach, CA 
California 

Justin Lee 562-624-4120 
800-990-9930 

jlee@ocean-blue.com  

Ozark Crane Services Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar) 
Load Reductions 
Crane Services 

Located Carthage, MO 
AR, KS, MO, OK 

Sheila Huthsing 417-623-7637 (Office) sheila@ozarkcrane.us Anthony Todd Eads  
todd@ozarkcrane.us 

Prewett Enterprises, Inc. 
(B&P Enterprises) 

Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 
Trucking and Hauling 

Located Memphis, TN 
AL, AR, GA, IL, KS, KY, LA, MO, 
MS, OK, TN, TX, WI 

Josh Prewett 901-831-0836 jp@bandpent.com Hunter Sledge, 901-831-1969  
hunter.sledge@bandpent.com 

Quality Rail Service Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reduction 

Located Madison, IL 
AL, AR, IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MN, 
MO, NE OK, TN, TX, WI 

Al Kruep 618-406-4168 al.kruep@qualityrail.com  

R.J. Corman Railroad Co. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reduction 

Multiple Locations 
System Wide 

Nick Edelen 859-881-2439 nick.edelen@rjcorman.com Edward Quinn 
edward.quinn@rjcorman.com 

Rail Transfer, Inc. Intermodal Only Inspections 
Load Adjustments 
Load Reduction 

Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN 
Local work only 

Don Nimmo 612-759-3374 don@railtransferinc.net todd.nimmo@railtransfer.com 

Rhay Rail Services Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 
Trucking and Hauling 

Located Los Angeles, CA area 
Primarily AZ, CA, CO, NM, NV, 
UT 
Will work IA, OR, TX, WA 

Tom Rhay 951-217-6685 thomasrhay@gmail.com  

Right-A-Way Emergency Service Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Located Brighton, CO (Denver 
area) 
CO, MT, NE, NM, SD, WY 

Terry Shaufler 303-478-1936 terry@rawes.net  

R J Mac Co Inc Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reductions 

Located Pasco, WA 
Washington 

Shane Lynch 509-551-1292 rjmaccoinc@yahoo.com 509-380-5991 
larry.rjmacco@charter.net 

Rybak Companies 
 

Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Liquid 
Transfers, Open Top Loads)  
Trucking and Hauling  
Cleaning/Purging  
Environmental & HAZMAT Response  

 

Located in Minneapolis, MN, 
Duluth, MN and Osceola, WI 
Environmental/Hazmat System 
Wide 
All other work IA, IL, MN, ND, 
NE, SD, and WI 
 

Matt Bork 651-338-5334 mattb@rybakinc.com 24hr Emergency Response Hotline: 888-

393-8808 

Jon Kumlin: 715-381-8880 

jonk@rybakinc.com 

Dave Rybak: 612-366-4864 

dave@rybakinc.com 

 SPD Transfer Service Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reduction 

Located Kansas City, MO 
System Wide 
Primarily Services: AR, IA, KS, 
MO, NE, OK, TX 

Todd Fruehling 913-321-0333 (Office) 
913-226-8044 (Cell) 

cs@spdtransfer.com  

SOS Service Inc. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers, Open 
Top Loads) 
Load Reduction 
Specializing in Coiled Metal 
Restoration 

Located Angola, IN 
System Wide 

Kyle Gruner 877-535-0767 
Ext 10/11 
260-668-9787 (Cell) 

kgruner@sosservice.net Ext 18 
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Steel Etc. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Great Falls, MT 
ID, MT, ND, OR, SD, WA, WY 

Joe Filipowicz 406-761-4848 joe@steeletc.com  

TDS Collections Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

CO, NE, WY Gary Olson 307-532-7515 golson@tdswy.com  

T P Construction (Patrick) Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Havre, MT 
ID, MT, ND, SD, WY 

Brett Patrick 406-262-2615 brett@patrickinc.com Tyrel Stygles, 406-262-3410  
tyrel@patrickinc.com 

Transloading Services Majestic Inc. Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Commerce, CA 
AZ, CA 

Carolina Rivera 213-628-8000 
816-612-8979 (Cell) 

carolinamajestic@gmail.com Juan Benavtidez, 213-255-8405 
juan.transloading@gmail.com 
Irene Martinex, 213-628-8000 
irenetlsmajestic@gmail.com 

Transportation Support Services 
(T&S) 

Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Stockton, CA 
California 

George Faist 209-942-1360 
206-679-0743 (Direct) 

georgefaist@tandsinc.us loadadjust@tandsinc.us 

Traxenergy, Inc. Pet Coke 
Solid Fuel Transfer 
Coal Salvage 

System Wide John Dobbins 785-843-1204 traxenergy@gmail.com  

United Professional Service LTD Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Liquid)  
Load Reductions Boiler/Steaming 
Tankcar Cleaning/Purging 
HAZMAT & Environmental 
Response Waste Transportation 

Located Ft. Worth, TX 
System Wide 
Primarily: AR, AZ, CA, CO, GA, 
IA, IL, IN, KS, MO, NM, OK, TX 

Butch Beardsley 817-306-7892 butch@upsltd.us  

United Pumping Service, Inc. Load Adjustments and Transfers for 
Liquid Transfers (Tankcars & IMO 
Tanks) 
Load Reductions 
HAZMAT & Environmental 
Response 

Located City of Industry, CA 
California 

Eri Soto 626-961-9326 (Office) 
626-419-3736 (Cell) 

erisoto@unitedpumping.com Robert Boyd, 626-419-3800 
robertboyd@unitedpumping.com 

Young Construction Inspections 
Load Adjustments and Transfers 
(Intermodal, Boxcar, Hoppers) 
Load Reductions 

Located Cheney, KS 
CO, KS, NE, OK 

Allen Young 316-542-3210 (Office) 
316-772-7073 (Cell) 

allenyoung52@hotmail.com Jeff Young, 316-772-7512 (Cell) 
Chad Young, 316-772-7444 (Cell) 
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